
 
 

SSESSMENT COMPANIES 

AS OF 
DECEMBER 31, 2016 

 

Name & Address 
 NAIC # 

Net 
Received 

From 
Members 

Net 
Losses 
Paid 

Reinsurance 
Premiums 

Paid 
Admitted 

Assets 
Total 

Liabilities 
Boone and Antelope Mutual 
Insurance Company 
104 North 2nd Street, Box H 
Elgin, NE 68636-0439 

14645 
 

$1,460,795 
 

$337,514 
 

$628,009 
 

$957,381 
 

$529,044 
 

Clay County Mutual Insurance 
Company 
P.O. Box 122 
208 West Fairfield 
Clay Center, NE 68933 

14431 
 

$1,827,791 
 

$707,418 
 

$343,594 
 

$1,268,564 
 

$939,055 
 

Employers Mutual Acceptance  
Company 
11305 Chicago Circle 
Omaha, NE 68154-2676 

14687 
 

$75 
 

$0 
 

$0 
 

$12,378 
 

$51 
 

Farmers Mutual Fire Insurance  
Association of Seward County 
1856 Holdrege Road 
Pleasant Dale, NE 68423-9032 

14922 
 

$364,232 
 

$1,461 
 

$175,083 
 

$689,886 
 

$194,483 
 

Farmers Mutual United Insurance  
Company, Incorporated 
502 North Linden Street 
Wahoo, NE 68066 

14914 
 

$6,649,069 
 

$2,080,213 
 

$2,543,181 
 

$7,458,912 
 

$3,275,399 
 

The German Farmers Mutual  
Assessment Insurance Association of  
Hall County, Incorporated 
151 Tilden Road 
Cairo, NE 68824 

14678 
 

$1,492,904 
 

$467,133 
 

$537,976 
 

$1,506,682 
 

$941,624 
 

German Mutual Insurance  
Association of Nebraska 
914 Alden Drive 
Auburn, NE 68305 

14422 
 

$3,924,235 
 

$784,693 
 

$916,719 
 

$4,946,229 
 

$1,827,236 
 

German Mutual Insurance 
Company  
of Dodge County, Nebraska 
P.O. Box 245 
Scribner, NE 68507-0245 

14413 
 

$1,318,001 
 

$360,910 
 

$465,299 
 

$814,257 
 

$623,538 
 

Grange Mutual Insurance Company  
of Custer County, Nebraska 
P.O. Box 246 
420 South 8th Avenue 
Broken Bow, NE 68822 

14693 
 

$1,781,500 
 

$666,413 
 

$633,312 
 

$1,399,938 
 

$1,723,136 
 

Knox County Farmers Mutual  
Insurance Company, Inc. 
P.O. Box 250 
Bloomfield, NE 68718-0250 

14642 
 

$726,807 
 

$297,349 
 

$211,797 
 

$1,891,226 
 

$423,789 
 

A 



 
 

  

Name & Address 
 NAIC # 

Net 
Received 

From 
Members 

Net 
Losses 
Paid 

Reinsurance 
Premiums 

Paid 
Admitted 

Assets 
Total 

Liabilities 
Mutual Insurance Company of  
Saline and Seward Counties 
236 County Road 2000 
Crete, NE 68333-4273 

14929 
 

$476,888 
 

 
$152,741 

 
$187,203 

 
$1,128,086 

 
$242,929 

 
Nebraska Farmers Mutual  
Reinsurance Association 
502 North Linden Street 
Wahoo, NE 68066-1961 

14918 
 

$7,869,569 
 

$2,205,255 
 

$4,814,800 
 

$4,118,835 
 

$1,227,052 
 

Norfolk Mutual Insurance 
Company 
P.O. Box 371 
300 West Benjamin Avenue 
Norfolk, NE 68702 

14384 
 

$8,065,632 
 

$2,293,425 
 

$1,917,977 
 

$15,053,645 
 

$4,970,061 
 

Northern Nebraska United Mutual  
Insurance Company 
P.O. Box 162 
Plainview, NE 68769 

14934 
 

$2,421,211 
 

$689,804 
 

$666,776 
 

$2,728,565 
 

$1,324,847 
 

Olive Branch Assessment Insurance  
Society, Inc. 
P.O. Box 63 
Sprague, NE 68438 

14684 
 

$1,305,574 
 

$826,976 
 

$595,043 
 

$1,856,726 
 

$784,348 
 

Polk and Butler Mutual Insurance  
Company 
431 Hawkeye Street 
P.O. Box 262 
Osceola, NE 68651 

14921 
 

$352,025 
 

$30,847 
 

$123,124 
 

$423,432 
 

$202,356 
 

Scandinavian Mutual Insurance  
Company of Axtell, Nebraska 
P.O. Box 296 
Axtell, NE 68924 

14920 
 

$1,558,662 
 

$821,103 
 

$505,730 
 

$1,824,013 
 

$825,819 
 

Scandinavian Mutual Insurance  
Company of Polk, County, 
Nebraska  
P.O. Box 527 
Stromsburg, NE 68666 

14644 
 

$636,933 
 

$63,369 
 

$192,654 
 

$1,163,003 
 

$448,160 
 

Washington County Mutual  
Insurance Company 
1664 Washington Street 
Blair, NE 68008 

14700 
 

$191,806 
 

$61,517 
 

$86,523 
 

$289,638 
 

$68,867 
 

Western United Mutual  
Insurance Association 
P.O. Box 627 
Wilber, NE 68465-0627 

14643 
 

$3,958,454 
 

$523,516 
 

$1,264,892 
 

$3,917,646 
 

$2,188,540 
 

York County Farmers Mutual  
Insurance Company 
608 Grant Ave., Suite A 
York, NE 68467 

14691 
 

$472,427 
 

$192,194 
 

$144,024 
 

$775,332 
 

$333,644 
 

TOTAL 
  

$46,854,590 
 

$13,563,851 
 

$16,953,716 
 

$54,224,374 
 

$23,093,978 
 

 


